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Lalibela Menu

https://menuweb.menu
137 Fortress Road, London, NW5 2HR, London, NW52HR, United Kingdom
+442072840600 - http://lwww.lalibelarestaurant.co.uk

The menu of Lalibela from London includes 85 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately £7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Lalibela offers a diverse menu featuring
adventurous specials and delicious flavors that have earned recognition from TimeOut and TripAdvisor. The

vibrant and flavorful Ethiopian meals are perfect for sharing, with plenty of vegan options available for all
customers.
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Lalibela Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPARKLING WATER

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART

Salad

MIXED SALAD

Drinks

BEER

A La Carte

DIFEN MISER WOT

Side Orders

AZIFA

Soft Drinks

COKE

Main Course

ASSA WOT

Beer

GINGER BEER

Beef

DEREK TIBS

Platters

MIXED PLATTER

£4

£4

£8

£4

£2

£12

£3

£13

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Sodas

VICTORIAN LEMONADE

Poultry & Meat

LAMB SAMOSAS

Dinner Entrées
DUBA WOT

Meat And Fish

ASSA TIBS

Poultry (Entrees)

DORO WOT

Entrees - Lamb

BEG AWAZE TIBS

Vegetabeles

FOSOLIA

Lunch - Dinner

SPECIAL KITFO

Veggie Entree/Sides

LALIBELA SALAD

£2

£5

£10

£12

£9

£12

£4

£11

£5
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Bottle Fruit Juice
APPLETISER

Fentimans (275MI)

ROSE LEMONADE

Choice Of Dishes For
Assortment

BEG WOT

Side Dishes

SPINACH RICE
RICE

Vegetarian Dishes

GOMEN
SHIRO WOT

Dessert

CREPES
PANCAKE

Mineral Water

SMALL STILL WATER
LARGE STILL WATER

Salads

CUCUMBER AND YOGHURT SALAD

TIMATIM SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

£2

£2

£9

£4
£3

£4
£9

£2
£4

£3
£4
£5

.y DESSERT
s % VEGETARIAN

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

BREAD

SALAD

LAMB

MEAT

FISH

Ingredients Used

; CHOCOLATE
CHEESE
VEGETABLES

SPINACH

COTTAGE CHEESE
BEANS
OKRA

Uncategorized

ETHIOPIAN STYLE MASHED
POTATOES

MINCHETABESH WOT
BOZONA SHIRO

YE MAR ENA YE WETET DABO
PASTI BEH CHOCOLAT
FLAVOURED COUSCOUS

YE TSOM BEYAYNETU (FOR 2)
SHIRO BEYAYNETU

MISER KIK AND ALICHA KIK

£4

£3

£10
£10
£4
£4
£3
£20
£24
£8
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SPINACH AND MUSHROOM TIBS £8
SPINACH AND POTATO TIBS £8
TIBS BEYAYNETU (FOR 2) £25
TOFU SPINACH TIBS £9

SPICY CHICK PEA AND AUBERGINE

WOoT £9
MUSHROOM AND OKRA TIBS £9
SPICY YOGHURT £3
BEYAYNETU (FOR 2) £22
T'EF INJERA £2
PAPAYE SORBET £5
YE SHIRO FITFIT £4
QATEGNA BEH AIYEB £5

QATEGNA BEH AUBERGINE
LENTIL SAMOSAS
DANDELION & BURDOCK
DORO CREAM TIBS

DORO PUMPKIN TIBS
DORO SPINACH TIBS
DORO AVOCADO TIBS

POMEGRANATE & ELDERFLOWER
SPARKLING PRESSE

ALICHA BEG

BEG PUMPKIN TIBS
AVOCADO CHEMACKEE
LALIBELA SIZZLING BEG TIBS

£5
£5
£3
£9
£10
£9
£11

£3

£9
£10
£5
£13

Lalibela

137 Fortress Road, London, NW5 Opening Hours:

2HR, London, NW52HR, United Monday 18:00-23:59

Kingdom Tuesday 18:00-00:00
Wednesday 18:00-23:59
Thursday 18:00-23:59
Friday 18:00-23:59
Saturday 18:00-23:59
Sunday 18:00-23:59
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